
Purchase

Product Features Moisture 
Cured

FINISH

CLEAR OR COLORS

MIXING

VOC (g/L)

% SOLIDS (BY WEIGHT)

READY FOR LIGHT TRAFFIC*

COVERAGE (SQ.FT. PER GAL)

WORKING TIME

PACKAGING

356 322 359 520 521

HIGH PERFORMANCE WATER BASED

URETHANE TOPCOATS

HPU - VOC 
Compliant

High 
Wear

1 Gal
5 Gal

1.5 Gal Kit
3 Gal Kit

15 Gal Kit
1 Gal Kit
4 Gal Kit

1 Part 2A:1B 3 Part
*Premeasured kits, see
data sheet for details

HIGH
GLOSS

HIGH
GLOSS

SEMI
GLOSS

CLEAR
CLEAR

COLORS
CLEAR

PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

329 335 95

65% 73%
Clear: 64%

93%

*Cure times based on 70 Degrees F Application Temperature

14-24 hrs 14-24 hrs 14-24 hrs

3-5 hrs 2-4 hrs 1-2 hrs
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320-500
3-5 mils

*mils (wet thickness)

320-500
3-5 mils 600

POLYASPARTIC

WB Low 
Gloss

WB
Gloss

1.5 Gal Kit
3 Gal Kit

15 Gal Kit

1.5 Gal Kit
3 Gal Kit

15 Gal Kit

*Satin version 
available (322S)

PHONE: 800.831.5600
www.nationalpolymers.com

LOW
GLOSS

CLEAR
CLEAR

PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

2A:1B 2A:1B

< 50

60%

HIGH
GLOSS

24 hrs

1 hr

320-500
3-5 mils

306

42%

24 hrs

1 hr

320-500
3-5 mils

344
Quick 
Cure

449SF
Most 

Working 
Time

449
Lowest

VOC

444X
Easy 1:1

Low Odor

1.5 Gal Kit
3 Gal Kit

15 Gal Kit

GLOSS

CLEAR
PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

All of the topcoats listed below o�er superior performance properties: excellent abrasion and chemical resistance, UV stability.

GLOSS

CLEAR
PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

CLEAR
PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

CLEAR
PIGMENTS
Pigment packs sold

seperately

GLOSS GLOSS

1.25 Gal Kit
2.5 Gal Kit
25 Gal Kit

1.25 Gal Kit
2.5 Gal Kit
25 Gal Kit

2 Gal Kit
10 Gal Kit

2A:1B 3A:2B 3A:2B 1A:1B

159 10050 95

85% 95% 90% 84%

3-5 hrs 3-5 hrs 6-8 hrs 24 hrs

5-10 min 10-15 min 20-25 min 10-20 min

133-320
5-12 mils

133-200
8-12 mils

133-267
6-12 mils

133-320
5-12 mils


