## **URETHANE TOPCOATS**

All of the topcoats listed below offer superior performance properties: excellent abrasion and chemical resistance, UV stability.







National Polymers Inc.	HIGH PERFORMANCE			WATER BASED		POLYASPARTIC			
<b>Product Features</b>	<b>356</b> Moisture Cured	<b>322</b> HPU - VOC Compliant	<b>359</b> High Wear	<b>520</b> WB Low Gloss	<b>521</b> WB Gloss	<b>344</b> Quick Cure	<b>449</b> Lowest VOC	<b>449SF</b> Most Working Time	444X Easy 1:1 Low Odor
PACKAGING	1 Gal	1.5 Gal Kit 3 Gal Kit	1 Gal Kit	1.5 Gal Kit 3 Gal Kit	1.5 Gal Kit 3 Gal Kit	1.5 Gal Kit 3 Gal Kit	1.25 Gal Kit 2.5 Gal Kit	1.25 Gal Kit 2.5 Gal Kit	2 Gal Kit
FINISH	5 Gal HIGH GLOSS	15 Gal Kit  HIGH GLOSS *Satin version	4 Gal Kit SEMI GLOSS	15 Gal Kit LOW GLOSS	15 Gal Kit HIGH GLOSS	15 Gal Kit	25 Gal Kit GLOSS	25 Gal Kit GLOSS	10 Gal Kit  GLOSS
CLEAR OR COLORS	CLEAR	available (3225) CLEAR COLORS	CLEAR PIGMENTS Pigment packs sold seperately	CLEAR	CLEAR PIGMENTS Pigment packs sold seperately				
MIXING	_1 Part	2A:1B	3 Part *Premeasured kits, see data sheet for details	2A:1B	_2A:1B	2A:1B	3A:2B	3A:2B	1A:1B
VOC (g/L)	329	335	95	< 50	306	159	50	100	95
% SOLIDS (BY WEIGHT)	65%	<b>73%</b> Clear: 64%	93%	60%	42%	85%	95%	90%	84%
READY FOR LIGHT TRAFFIC*	14-24 hrs	14-24 hrs	14-24 hrs	24 hrs	24 hrs	3-5 hrs	3-5 hrs	6-8 hrs	24 hrs
WORKING TIME  COVERAGE (SQ.FT. PER GAL)	3-5 hrs  320-500 3-5 mils *mils (wet thickness)	2-4 hrs 320-500 3-5 mils	1-2 hrs	1 hr 320-500 3-5 mils	1 hr 320-500 3-5 mils	5-10 min 133-320 5-12 mils	10-15 min 133-200 8-12 mils	20-25 min 133-267 6-12 mils	10-20 min 133-320 5-12 mils